26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total

1 |Finn Hollauf scTv. @ | 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland 35012.100 2[5.0013.850 2(3.5012.600 150 12.150 1[3.5013.050 1|3.5012.550 3|21.7576.300 *
2 |Jonas Wiebusch zZiv. N | 2015 [TV wadenswil 3.0011.250 10[5.00 13.900 1[3.5012.450 2|}5012.125 3[3.5012.850 4|3.5012.750 1|21.2575.325 *
3 [3Joas Kollbrunner SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 35012.200 1[5.0013.550 5[3.5012.000 4|50 11.775 5[3.5012.950 2|3.5012.350 4|21.75 74.825 *
4 |Sven Hugelshofer TGV [ | 2015 |Turnfabrik 35011.900 4[5.0013.100 8[3.5012.250 3|70 11.825 43.5012.950 2|3.5012.650 2|21.75 74.675| *
5 |Levin Biirgi SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.0011.950 3[5.0013.750 3[3.0011.050 16|50 12.150 1[3.5012.700 5|3.00 11.550 12| 2025 73.150 *
6 |cédric Kaifer SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.0011.050 11{5.00 13.450 7(3.5010.900 18 ;50 11.600 93.0012.400 9|3.5012.050 5|207571.450| *
7 |callum Speck sciv. @ | 2015 |Turwerk Siidostschweiz 3.5011.800 5[4.0012.850 9[3.5011.150 14|10 10.950 163.50 12.650 6|3.5011.850 8|2025 71.250| *
8 |Philipp Marti sciv. @ | 2015 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal 35011.500 7[5.0013.550 5[3.5012.000 4|40 11.775 53.0012.150 153.00 10.150 19] 2075 71.125 | *
9 |Ursin Wildhaber sciv. @ | 2016 |Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.5011.600 6[5.0012.800 10(3.5011.600 7350 11.325 10[3.50 12.400 9|3.00 10.850 16| 2075 70.575 | *
10 |Nicolas Fischer zZiv. N | 2013 [TV wadenswil 3.0010.150 18[5.00 13.700 4[3.5011.500 10 ;50 11.675 7|3.50 11.500 23|3.50 11.600 10| 21.25 70.125 | *
11 |Nico Bischofberger scTv. @ | 2015 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal 3.0011.400 8[4.0011.150 13(3.5011.800 6|} 55 11.250 11(3.0012.500 7|3.5011.900 6|19.75 70.000

12 |Dario Keller SGTV g 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland 3.0011.400 8|3.0010.800 19]3.50 11.300 12 éjgg 10.950 163.00 12.450 8]3.5011.900 6|17.75 68.800

13 |Florin Poloni SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.0010.350 17{3.00 11.100 14{3.00 11.100 15 | }:55 11.200 12 [3.00 12.100 16 |3.00 11.600 10| 17.25 67.450

14 |Samuel Walser setv. @ | 2015 |STVAu/TZ Rheintal 3.00 10.950 12{3.00 10.750 20 [3.50 11.450 11 | 555 10.500 26 [3.50 12.400 93.50 11.100 14| 1825 67.150

15 |Alessandro Wider TGV [ | 2015 |Tumfabrik 3.50 10.850 13 {3.00 10.450 22 [3.50 10.950 17| }:55 11.100 13[3.00 11.850 203.50 11.850 8|1875 67.050

16 |Luca Medici SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.00 10.550 16 [ 5.00 12.750 11 [3.00 10.350 25 | 355 10.550 24 3.00 11.400 24 3.50 11.050 15 19.75 66.650

17 |Eliah Kaleb Nigeli TGV [ | 2015 |Tumfabrik 300 9,650 21(3.00 10.450 22|3.50 11.600 7| 350 11.625 8[3.00 12.250 13 [3.00 10.300 18| 18.25 65.875
18 |Dilan Nasufi TGV [ | 2015 |Tumfabrik 3.00 9.300 24[3.00 9.600 30[3.5011.550 9155 11.025 143.50 12.300 123.00 11.350 13| 1825 65.125

19 |Ron Meier SGTV g 2016 Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 3.00 10.750 14| 3.00 9.900 28]3.50 11.200 13 éjgg 11.000 153.00 12.100 16]3.00 9.950 20| 17.25 64.900

20 (Alexander Rac rANY \ 2014 | TV Wadenswil 3.00 9.600 22]3.00 11.000 16 {3.00 10.800 20 }gg 10.475 273.00 11.600 21|3.50 10.600 17| 17.00 64.075

21 |Arian Krein SHTV % | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.00 10.000 19{3.00 11.250 12 [3.50 10.250 26 | 355 10.700 21 [3.00 12.100 16[3.00 9.700 21 |17.75 64.000

22 |Alexander Ammann TGV [ | 2015 |Tumfabrik 3.00 9.800 20(3.00 10.700 21 3.00 10.850 19| 350 10.800 18(3.00 11.600 21 3.00 8.750 27|17.25 62.500

23 | Andrin Meier TGTV B 2015 [ STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik 3.50 8.600 26(3.0011.100 14]3.00 10.800 20 égg 10.800 18/3.00 12.100 16]3.00 8.900 26|17.25 62.300

24 |Eric Beerli sev  [J | 2016 |TZRheintal 3.00 10.650 153.00 10.850 18 3.00 10.100 27 | 555 10.425 29 [3.00 12.200 14| 2.00 7.900 30| 1575 62.125

25 |Julian Eugster sciv. @ | 2016 |TVAzmoos/TZ Rheintal 3.00 9.550 23{3.00 10.200 24{3.00 10.500 24 ;55 10.650 22 [3.00 10.950 26 [ 2.00 9.000 23| 1575 60.850

26 |Balazs Gal TGV [ | 2014 |Tumfabrik 3.00 9.100 25 [3.00 10.050 25|3.00 10.600 22| 350 10.800 18(3.00 11,400 24(3.00 8.350 28|16.75 60.300

27 |Gianin Frei TGTV B 2015 (Turnfabrik 2.00 7.900 28]3.00 11.000 16 3.50 10.600 22 égg 10.600 23 (3.00 10.000 303.00 9.000 23|16.25 59.100
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total
28 |Nico Good SGTV g 2016 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 2,50 8.200 27|3.00 9.800 29]3.00 9.900 28 éjgg 10.550 24| 3.00 10.850 273.00 9.150 22| 16.25 58.450
29 |Valerio Zanetti SGTV g 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.00 6.85029]3.0010.000 263.00 9.850 29 égg 10.225 30(3.00 10.500 293.00 9.000 23|16.75 56.425
30 [Jan Thoni GRTV ly,'{‘ 2015 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz 2,50 6.050 30(3.00 10.000 263.50 9.400 31 éjgg 10.475 27| 3.00 10.700 283.00 8.350 28|17.25 54.975
31 |Samuel Geisser GRTV ly,'{‘ 2016 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz 2,50 5.550313.00 7.25031]3.00 9.500 30 }:gg 9.350 31|3.00 9.70031|2.00 7.450 31]15.00 48.800
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total

1 |David Steiger scTv. @ | 2013 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal 40012.950 2|50015.600 1[40012.800 1[25013.350 1[40013.750 1[3.5012.300 5|25.50 80.750| *
2 |Nik Meier sciv. @ | 2013 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 40013.050 1|}3913.950 3[40012.200 3|23 13.325 2[3.5013.050 2[40012.800 22485 78.375| *
3 |Gilles Damur TGV [ | 2013 |Tumfabrik 35011.300 9[$9214.200 2[40012.500 2|20 13.125 4[4.0012.750 4|4.0012.450 4|246576.325| *
4 |Daymen Barlocher setv @ | 2013 |TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal 40012.750 3|}7913.850 4[35012.000 5[ 13.275 3[3.5012.450 6[3.5011.050 16 | 2365 75.375| *
5 |Paolo Zanetti GRTv ¥ | 2014 | TV Landquart/Turwerk Siidostschweiz 3.0011.300 9595 12.250 16[4.0012.000 5|50 11.700 26400 12.800 3|4.0013.650 1|2250 73.700| *
6 |Elisha Calzaferri sciv. @ | 2014 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 35011.700 6500 12.750 7(3.5011.600 7|25 12.950 53.5012.050 9|3.5012.600 3|22.00 73.650| *
7 |Dario Fromm GRTV ¥ | 2014 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.5012.400 4|49 12.500 9[3.5012.150 4|35 12.900 7|3.0011.900 10|3.00 11.750 10| 21.10 73.600 | *
8 |Paolo Sciara saiv. @ | 2012 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 3.5011.350 87750 11.600 20(4.0011.300 10235 12.900 7|3.0012.600 54.0011.900 8|220071.650 *
9 |Gian Hinder TGV [ | 2014 |Tumfabrik 3.0010.850 16| 555 13.250 6(3.5011.500 8|20 12.800 93.0010.900 18/3.0011.900 8|2050 71.200 *
10 |Leo Rohner saiv. @ | 2014 |STV st Margrethen/TZ Rheintal 3.0012.050 5|55 12.350 13(3.00 10.850 15| 350 12.700 10|3.00 10.900 183.00 11.950 7|2000 70.800 *
11 |Noa Zimmermann GRTv ¥ | 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.0010.350 20| 595 12.500 9[3.5010.800 16 | 335 12.550 13 [3.00 11.750 11 [3.00 11.450 12| 2050 69.400

12 |Xavi Eloi Kreis TGV [ | 2014 |Tumfabrik 3.0010.900 15 595 12.400 11[3.50 11.450 9335 12.000 24 3.00 11.550 143.00 11.050 162000 69.350
13 |Oliver Keller scTv. @ | 2014 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 3.5011.100 13| 3755 12.350 13[3.00 10.000 21 | 3:35 12.125 203.00 11.650 13[3.00 12.100 6|19.50 69.325

14 |Yannick Kern SHTV % | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.0010.200 21 | 599 12.400 11[3.00 10.500 19| 3:35 12.600 11[3.00 12.350 7|3.50 10.950 182050 69.000
15 |Levin Zindel GRTv ¥ | 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.0010.800 17 [ 595 13.350 5[3.5010.750 18335 12.450 143.00 10.100 28 |3.50 11.500 11| 21.90 68.950

16 |Gianin Kuhn TGV [ | 2014 |Tumfabrik 3.0011.050 14| 5.9 12.550 8[3.0010.900 13 | 335 12.250 17 2.50 10.700 20 3.00 11.350 13 19.00 68.800
17 |Nicolai Seiler zZiv. N | 2014 [TV wadenswil 3.00 9.900 253755 12.300 15[3.00 10.950 12 | §:35 12.225 183.00 11.700 12 3.00 11.350 13 19.00 68.425
18 |Manuel Kronenberg SHTV % | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.00 10.000 24| 330 10.700 27| 4.00 11.300 10| 350 12.950 5[3.0012.200 83.50 11.150 15| 20.50 68.300
19 |Lionel Schlanser scTv. @ | 2014 |svD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal 3.0011.700 6595 10.850 24[3.00 10.900 13|35 11.625 27 [ 2.50 10.700 20| 3.00 10.950 18| 19.00 66.725

20 |Timo Poloni SHTV % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.0011.250 11390 11.400 21[3.00 9.900 23 |3:55 12.600 11 [2.50 10.550 23 |3.00 10.300 22| 1850 66.000

21 |Lennie Dietiker TGV [ | 2014 |Tumfabrik 3.00 9.700 27395 11.700 17[3.00 10.800 16 | 3:35 11.975 25 [3.00 11.000 17 3.00 10.650 21 | 1850 65.825
22 |Elia Zuberbiihler scTv. @ | 2013 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 3.0010.200 21 [ 3:99 11.650 18 [3.00 10.050 20 | 3:35 12.025 23 [ 2.50 10.650 22 | 3.00 10.750 20| 18.00 65.325

23 |Jamie King scTv. @ | 2013 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland 3.00 10.650 18 3:55 10.800 25 [3.00 10.000 21 | 3:35 12.275 15 [3.00 11.450 15 3.00 10.100 24| 1850 65.275

24 |(Jan Burri zZiv. N | 2012 [TV wadenswil 3.0011.150 12 3.9 11.650 18[3.00 9.600 25 | 5:35 12.275 15[2.50 10.200 25 | 3.00 10.200 23 18.00 65.075

25 |Remo Isenring sciv. @ | 2014 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 3.0010.450 19 3:90 10.800 25[3.50 9.800 24335 12.050 22 3.00 11.400 16 [3.00 9.900 26| 19.00 64.400

26 |Pablo Mokros zZv. Ny | 2012 [TV wadenswil 3.0010.200 21 [ 3:90 10.450 29 3.00 8.900 27 | §:35 12.125 202.50 10.150 27 | 3.00 10.050 25| 18.00 61.875

27 |Tiago Jauslin zZiv. N | 2013 [TV wadenswil 3.00 9.750 26| 3:90 10.600 28 [3.00 8.150 29335 11.125 29(2.50 10.200 25[3.00 9.500 27| 17.50 59.325
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total

28 |Lean Meierhofer zZiv. N | 2012 [TV Hegi 3.00 8.500 2990 11.000 22[3.50 9.450 26 | 5:35 12.150 19(2.50 9.350303.00 8.200 291850 58.650
29 |Sven Vaterlaus SHTV % | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.00 8.100 30390 10.900 23(3.00 8.900 27335 11.125 292,00 9.650 293.00 7.800 30|17.00 56.475
30 |Petr Stepanov zZv. | 2013 [TV widenswil 3.00 9.350 28( .90 7.350 30[3.00 8.000 30335 11.225 282.50 10.250 243.00 8.700 28|17.50 54.875
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 2

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein @ @ Total

1 |Nando Sturzenegger TeTv W | 2012 |Tumfabrik 48013.500 1|37212.500 6[3.0011.850 4|33 13.325 1[45013.550 2[3.0012.150 72370 76.875| *
2 |Jano Willi RV LE | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 45012.900 2|¢9911.450 14[4.0012.600 1[230 13.100 2[40012.700 4[48013.500 12630 76.250| *
3 |Gianni zanolari GRv M | 2012 |V Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 45012.000 3|3 a0 12.950 2[35012.200 3|30 12.400 10[45013.600 1[3.8012.850 22395 76.000| *
4 (Nelio Lingg TeTv b | 2012 |Tumfabrik 40011350 5|}9013.250 1[35012.400 2|33 12.575 6[45013.500 3[3.0012.400 4|2550 75.475| *
5 |Lino Zanetti RV L¥ | 2012 |TVLlandquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 45011.650 4|30012.700 3[3.0011.150 6|33 12.450 8[4.0012.650 5[4.0012.250 62375 72.850| *
6 |Minh Russenberger SHTV. % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen 3.5010.550 10 5.9 12.200 9{3.0010.500 12330 12.725 53.5012.550 6|3.5012.300 5|21.00 70.825 *
7 |Nando Eggenberger saiv. @ | 2012 |7V Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 40011.050 7|50 12.000 12[3.5011.450 5|330 12.375 11{3.0011.800 9[3.0011.750 10(20.50 70.425| *
8 |Laurin Jeanneret RV LE | 2012 |7V Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.5010.650 8755 12.100 10{3.00 10.600 11 330 12.250 15/4.00 11.950 8|4.8012.750 3|21.80 70.300 *
9 |Noah Good saiv. @ | 2012 [TV Mels/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz 40010.600 9|350 12.550 5[3.0010.850 8|30 12.475 7[2.5011.200 13(3.0011.800 91950 69.475| *
10 |Lian Allenspach RV LE | 2012 |BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.00 9.750 117700 12.400 8(3.0010.700 10|20 12.775 33.5010.500 14|3.0011.900 8|2000 68.025 *
11 |Noah Berweger sciv. @ | 2012 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firrstenland 40011.300 6[2%012.500 6(3.0011.100 7335 12.450 8|2.00 9.800 16|3.00 10.750 14| 18.50 67.900
12 |Ari Friess zv N | 2011 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur 300 8.200 14330 12.100 10| 3.00 10.400 13| 320 12.750 4{3.00 11.700 10{2.50 11.250 13| 18.00 66.400
13 |Adrian Joder SHTV % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen 350 9.200 12[7750 8.000 18[3.0010.750 9320 12.375 11[3.5012.300 7|3.00 11.600 112000 64.225
14 |Gian Ganster zv N | 2010 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur 150 6.650 16 |3:00 12.600 43.00 9.600 14320 12.200 16|3.50 11.600 11| 250 10.650 15| 17.50 63.300
15 |Anton Droganov SHTV % | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen 250 7.200 15[ 3755 10.050 16 2.50 9.100 15|35 12.275 143.00 11.350 12 3.00 11.350 12| 18.00 61.325
16 |Nicolas Bachmann zv N | 2012 |7V wédenswil 3.00 8.950 13( 790 10.600 15[2.50 7.250 17|30 12.175 17(2.00 9.900 15|2.50 6.600 18|16.50 55.475
17 |3ulian Tschirky zv b | 2011 [TV Wadenswil 150 4.100 18330 11.900 13| 2.50 7.600 16|20 11.575 18| 1.50 8.550 18250 9.100 16|14.50 52.825
18 |Joel Schacher twownNw /| 2011 |STVRain 100 5.150 17|35 9.500 17|2:50 5.900 18320 12.350 13| 200 9.250 172550 8.350 17|14.50 50.500
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 3

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein @ @ Total

1 |Misha Moser SGTV 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland 48012350 1|¢5012.000 3[43013.100 1|20 13.275 2[45012.950 1[5.3014.400 12765 78.075| *
2 | Myro Widmaier GRTv  L¥ | 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland 5.0012.250 2[00 12.000 3[40011.200 2|#2013.275 2[4.0011.000 3|3.5010.850 4|257570.575 *
3 [NoeVarga TeTv b | 2011 |Tumfabrik 40010350 3|}3014.050 1[250 9.200 9[25013.450 1[3.50 9.900 5[43013.050 2|25.10 70.000| *
4 |Gregory Hagios sciv. @ | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firrstenland 400 9.150 8|} g0 13.650 2[35010.600 5[0 12.725 5[40011.650 2[3.0010.050 92535 67.825| *
5 |Lukas Thomi 16TVl | 2010 |STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik 35010.200 4[g50 11.000 6[40010.950 3|25012.925 4|250 9.050 8|3.5011.500 3|2225 65.625 *
6 |Yann staubli sciv. @ | 2011 |7V Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland 400 9.700 7|33011.350 5[350 9.600 8|30 11.525 6[3.00 9.650 6[3.5010.650 52085 62.475| *
7 | William Harder saiv. @ | 2011 |7V Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland 45010.000 5|350 8.950 8[35010.800 4|30 11.000 8[3.0010.550 4[3.5010.150 72025 61.450| *
8 (Joshua Calzaferri sciv. @ | 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firrstenland 350 8.850 9[70010.250 7(3.5010.550 6350 9.97510[3.00 8.750 93.0010.400 6|1850 58.775 *
9 |Yann willi saiv. @ | 2011 [TV Mels/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz 3.00 8.550 10590 6.300 11(3.0010.450 7|30 10.825 9[3.00 9.150 7|3.0010.100 8|1500 55.375 *
10 |Yanick von Rotz saiv. @ | 2011 [TV Mels/Turmwerk Siidostschweiz 430 9.950 6|y50 6.900 10[3.00 8.700 10( 130 11.150 7{3.00 8.650 10[2.00 8.050 11|16.05 53.400| *
11 |Flavio Nauer twownNw  {I | 2007 |STVRain 300 7.600 11( 290 5.95012|1.00 7.750 11|00 9.825 12[1.00 8.000 11(2.0010.000 10|9.00 49.125
12 |Julian Graber LU/OW/NW 2010 |STV Rain 250 2.700 12[ 550 7.350 9f0.s0 5.100 12| 150 9.87511[0.00 5.600 12[2.00 7.350 12|7.00 37.975
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 4

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total
1 |Moritz Kutsch scTv. @ | 2010 |stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland 40011.300 1300 5.900 2400 11.850 1| 320 12.575 1(3.00 8.800 1{3.00 8.500 1|21.00 58.925| *
2 |Elia Zanetti GrRTv ¥ | 2010 |TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz 3.00 9.100 2| 500 7.050 1|250 8.8502|350 11.8502(1.00 8.1002[150 6.700 2[13.25 51.650| *
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

Widnau

April 15th / 16th, 2023

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau SG
15./16. April 2023

OFFENES PROGRAMM

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total
1 | David Schacher LU/OW/NW [ 2004 [STV Rain 3.2011.000 2 2.3011.000 2(3.2012.750 2]2.60 11.650 1 11.30 46.400| *
2 |Manuel Kast SGTV g 1995 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal 420 9.7006 2.90 11.050 1[4.00 12.950 1 3.50 11.800 1| 14.60 45.500| *
3 | Michael Fischer LU/OW/NW [ 1990 |STV Rain 32011.350 1 240 10.100 4(3.20 12.400 3]2.50 11.450 2 11.30 45.300( *
4 |Fabio Lippitsch LU/OW/NW [ 1999 |STV Rain 2.90 10.300 4 1.80 10.250 3] 1.60 10.650 7{2.50 11.300 3 8.80 42.500| *
5 |Lukas Oberholzer LU/OW/NW [ 2005 [STV Rain 2.80 10.500 3 2.10 8.700 6(3.20 12.300 4]2.40 10.050 4 10.50 41.550( *
6 |Silvan Graber LU/OW/NW [ 2006 [STV Rain 270 9.150 8 230 9.8005(1.6010.850 6]2.30 9.800 5 8.90 39.600| *
7 |Morris Krauer LU/OW/NW [ 2010 [ STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern 2,90 9.850 5 1.60 8.150 7|1.60 10.950 5[2.20 9.800 5 830 38.750| *
8 |Jan Pache SGTV g 1999 [TV Widnau 270 9.600 7 1.60 9.2508(2.10 7.6507|1.70 9.5002(8.10 36.000( *
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 6 U18

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total
1 [Carlo Riesco Zv \ 2006 | TV Wadenswil 4.4013.050 2|3.8012.250 5|4.1012.900 4]4.0013.000 114.1012.200 10{3.9012.950 1|24.30 76.350( *
2 |Lorenzo Aymes mc Sl 5005 |Monaco 4.6012.600 7[3.6011.850 10{4.0013.000 2|4.8013.950 1[4.3012.750 2|4.1011.700 12|25.40 75.850( *
3 |Luis Lenhart pE EEE| 7006 |Deutschland 4.2012.750 5(4.3012.500 3]3.8012.550 94.0012.850 13(3.9012.750 2]3.3012.150 6|23.50 75.550| *
4 |Omar Ateyeh v \ 2007 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 4.80 12.050 15[4.90 13.100 14.1013.050 14.0013.100 7|4.0012.050 15|3.70 11.250 22|25.50 74.600( *
5 |Vincent Lindpointner AT : 2006 | Osterreich 4.3012.950 3(3.7010.950 24]3.80 11.000 314.80 13.850 2(3.6012.600 4]3.5012.600 2|23.70 73.950| *
5 |Kyano Schepers Be [ l| 2006 |Belgien 4.6013.500 1|3.80 10.200 38|4.00 12.950 3|4.0013.050 8|4.6013.500 1|4.0010.750 36|25.00 73.950 | *
7 |Florian Keller SGTV g 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz 4.4012.600 7]4.0010.950 243.9012.750 7]4.0012.500 19(3.60 12.600 4|3.5012.300 5|23.40 73.700| *
8 |Fabio Maccotta T M i 2005 |Ginnastica Sampietrina 4.4012.900 4(3.5012.050 6]4.0011.650 184.00 12.850 13(4.20 11.950 18]4.00 11.800 11|24.10 73.200| *
9 |Jannick Engel TGTV B 2008 [TV Romanshorn/RLZ Ostschweiz 3.70 11.400 233.20 11.200 163.90 12.350 11|4.00 12.900 12| 3.70 12.450 7]3.00 11.450 17(21.50 71.750( *
10 |Mert Oztiirk pE EEE| 7006 |Deutschland 4.30 10.500 444.30 10.350 35(3.80 12.800 6]4.0013.400 3|4.3012.500 6|4.1012.150 6]24.80 71.700( *
11 |Dario Van Moorleghem B W H| 2005 |Belgien 3.90 10.500 44/ 4.00 11.700 12 3.60 12,850 5|4.00 13.200 6430 10.650 48|3.70 12.600 2|23.50 71.500

11 |Janic Fassler ZTv ‘ 2007 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich 4.60 11.300 29]4.00 10.500 33|4.30 12.750 7(4.00 13.250 4[4.4012.350 9|3.90 11.350 19]25.20 71.500

13 |Victor Tournicourt Be [ l| 2006 |Belgien 4.4012.500 9|3.7011.650 13| 2.80 11.350 234.00 13.050 84.20 11.600 28|3.10 10.800 33 | 22.20 70.950

14 |Phinyo Brick pe B 2010 [Deutschland 3.80 12.400 10{3.10 11.150 19 2.70 10.550 38 4.00 13.050 8]3.40 11.900 21|2.70 11.400 18(19.70 70.450

15 |Leo Kiihl pE EEE| 7005 |Deutschland 4.1012.200 12(3.90 11.100 20|3.80 12.350 11 4.00 12.600 17(4.10 12.200 10|3.40 9.800 52|23.30 70.250

16 |Linus Eisenring SGTV g 2007 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz 3.90 11.500 20(3.80 12.300 4|3.60 12.200 13]4.00 12.000 29 |3.50 10.400 49| 2.80 11.300 21| 21.60 69.700

17 |Lars Schlatter ZTv ‘ 2009 [TV Biilach/RLZ Zirich 3.00 10.700 42(4.30 11.000 22 3.20 11.950 15| 2.40 11.400 42 4.20 11.650 26|3.00 12.000 9{20.10 68.700

18 |Tom Meier pE EEE| 7008 |Deutschland 3.60 12,150 13 4.00 11.500 143.10 10.750 363.20 12.250 21| 3.60 11.750 23 (2.90 10.100 47| 20.40 68.500

19 |Moray Gault SCT P;{ 2007 |Schottland 4.60 12.100 14]2.30 10.700 29|3.60 11.350 23 (2.80 12.100 25 3.60 11.150 363.00 11.050 25| 19.90 68.450

20 |Nico Oberholzer ZTv ‘ 2006 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 4.50 10.100 48]4.20 11.950 8]3.50 11.950 15(4.00 11.700 344.00 11.350 32|3.60 11.250 22|23.80 68.300

21 (Michael Miggitsch AT : 2008 | Osterreich 3.60 11.850 17]3.00 11.050 21]2.20 10.300 41]4.00 12.050 273.20 11.700 25 2.30 10.950 27| 18.30 67.900

22 | Luis Brandenberger TV \ 2008 [TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich 3.90 12.050 15(3.50 9.750 43(3.10 11.450 21|3.20 12.150 24|3.60 11.950 18] 3.30 10.450 43 | 20.60 67.800

23 |Timon Heller rANY \ 2011 | TV Bilach 3.8011.250 30 2.20 10.600 31|3.30 11.200 27 (2.40 11.700 34 3.80 12.200 10| 2.30 10.800 33| 17.80 67.750

24 (Ben Wolfer v \ 2009 [TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich 4.2011.500 20(3.80 11.950 8|3.20 10.600 37|2.80 12.200 22|3.50 9.850 53|3.00 10.950 27|20.50 67.050

25 |Vincent Brombacher ZTv \ 2011 [Turnsport Riti/RLZ Zirich 3.50 11.350 26 (2.20 10.950 24|2.30 11.150 28] 2.40 10.800 50| 2.60 11.950 18| 2.40 10.600 39| 15.40 66.800

26 |Bjarne Hoste BE I i 2007 Belgien 3.9010.100 483.50 11.850 10 3.30 11.850 17| 2.40 11.450 413.20 10.800 42| 2.50 10.600 39 | 18.80 66.650

26 |Isaak Jelinek ZTv \ 2007 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur 3.30 11.350 26 (3.50 10.700 29|3.10 11.500 203.20 11.300 43| 2.40 11.450 31| 2.40 10.350 45| 17.90 66.650

28 |(Lewin Doll ZTv ‘ 2009 [Turnsport Rti/RLZ Ostschweiz 3.5011.250 30 2.70 10.850 27 3.30 11.250 25| 2.40 10.800 50 3.00 10.850 41]2.60 11.600 14| 17.50 66.600

28 | Krystof Unger Ccz h 2007 | Tschechien 3.90 11.400 23]2.10 10.550 32| 2.20 9.950 44]3.20 11.600 383.00 12.150 13]2.20 10.950 27| 16.60 66.600
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 6 U18

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total

28 (Leano Frangao TV \ 2011  [Turnsport Rt 3.8012.300 11]2.20 9.250 47]2.70 11.250 25]2.40 11.200 463.40 11.650 26| 2.30 10.950 27| 16.80 66.600
31 |Gabriel Borrego Iglesias TV \ 2009 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 4.0011.750 19]4.10 12.050 6]3.00 9.350 51(3.2012.300 20{3.20 8.700 56|3.50 12.150 6]21.00 66.300
32 |Glen Miiller ZTV \ 2011 [Turnsport Riti/RLZ Zirich 3.50 11.250 30 2.20 10.750 28| 2.50 9.900 483.20 12.200 223.30 10.100 51|2.30 11.350 19| 17.00 65.550
33 [Max Kriiger SGTV g 2009 Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz 4.00 10.450 46|3.50 10.150 39 3.10 9.950 44)2.40 11.250 45(3.80 12.150 13|3.20 11.550 15| 20.00 65.500
34 |Christopher Halliday SCT P;{ 2010 |Schottland 3.7011.250 30(2.30 8.300 52 2.00 11.000 31|3.20 12.100 25]3.40 11.850 22| 2.20 10.900 31 16.80 65.400
35 |Nico Alder SGTV g 2007 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Silidostschweiz 4.00 11.200 34]3.50 10.250 37(3.20 11.150 28| 2.80 12.050 27|2.90 9.750 54(2.50 10.800 33| 18.90 65.200
36 |Aziz Hammadi cz h 2006 | Tschechien 3.90 10.300 47(2.70 10.050 42(2.90 9.950 44]3.20 11.900 31 |3.00 12.050 15 2.20 10.900 31|17.90 65.150
37 |Bob Neyrinck Be [ l| 2006 |Belgien 42012.700 6|20 8.300 52|3.40 9.250 52|4.00 11,550 39[3.40 11.750 23|3.50 11.550 15[ 21.40 65.100
38 |Jakub Smolik cz h 2007 | Tschechien 3.80 10.800 40| 2.80 11.250 15(3.70 11.450 213.20 11.800 33| 2.80 8.150 57(2.90 11.200 24|19.20 64.650
39 |Daniel Strkula cz h 2009 [ Tschechien 3.60 10.950 38| 2.10 10.450 34(2.00 10.800 35]2.20 9.850 542.90 11.000 38 |2.00 10.650 38| 14.80 63.700
40 |Leo Drake TV \ 2010 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.40 9.05051/3.1011.000 22|2.50 10.350 40|2.40 11.150 47]3.60 11.250 34|2.60 10.200 46| 17.60 63.000
40 |Théo Lebrun Mc ™| 5011 |Monaco 2.8011.450 22| 2.10 9.550 46(1.80 9.950 44]2.20 11.000 482.60 11.150 36(1.60 9.900 50|13.10 63.000
42 |Raphaél Malgras mc Sl 5010 |Monaco 3.40 11.350 26]2.10 10.350 35/2.10 10.300 41]2.40 11.000 482.50 11.200 35]1.90 8.450 55 14.40 62.650
43 |Noah Villeneuve Mc ™ 5009 |Monaco 3.5011.100 35]2.10 10.100 40| 2.20 8.650 53]2.40 11.550 393.00 10.700 45]2.20 10.500 41 15.40 62.600
44 |Enyo Widmaier GRTV l)l.;‘fi 2009 BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz 4.10 10.550 43| 2.40 5.450 563.90 12.050 14]4.00 11.700 34{3.80 11.350 32| 2.80 11.050 25| 21.00 62.150
45 |Jonas Répple SHTV & 2008 [ Kutu Schaffhausen 3.5011.100 35(2.40 8.750 49(2.20 10.250 43|3.20 11.900 31|3.40 9.500 55|2.20 9.850 51(16.90 61.350
46 |Nico Iselin ZTv ‘ 2011 KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich 3.40 9.35050(2.00 6.300 55(2.30 10.850 34|2.40 11.300 433.30 12.400 8]2.3010.500 41 15.70 60.700
47 |Bastien Briano Mc ™ 5009 |Monaco 2.8010.850 39| 2.10 8.550 50(1.70 9.700 49]2.20 10.700 52|2.10 10.700 45| 1.60 10.050 48| 12.50 60.550
48 |Aaron Brancato MC ™| 5010 |Monaco 2.8010.750 41230 8.800 48 2.20 10.450 392.20 10.300 53 2.60 10.750 44 [ 1.60 8.600 54|13.70 59.650
49 |Jachym Turon cz h 2005 [ Tschechien 3.60 8.200 52(230 7.950 54(2.70 9.500 50]4.00 12.550 18|3.20 10.200 50 | 2.90 10.700 37| 18.70 59.100
50 |[Tim Wolfer v \ 2007 [TV Henggart/TZ Winterthur 2.90 11.050 37]2.20 8.550 50]2.20 10.950 33]2.20 9.500 55]2.30 10.800 42|1.00 6.900 56|12.80 57.750
51 |Timon Erb SGTV g 2006 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz 4.4011.800 18]3.20 9.650 44 4.00 12.750 15]3.50 10.900 40 2.70 11.650 13| 17.80 56.750
52 |Colin Jaden Schmid ZTVv \ 2006 [TV Niederglatt/RLZ Zirich 3.00 9.650 44(3.0011.150 28]4.00 11.700 34| 3.40 10.050 52|2.90 9.750 53| 16.30 52.300
53 [Adam Ateyeh v \ 2008 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich 4.10 11.400 23|3.20 11.200 16 4.00 12.650 16| 2.80 12.000 17 14.10 47.250
54 |Yacine Vanhaverbeke Be [ l| 2007 |Belgien 3.70 12.450 10| 4.00 11.950 30 [ 3.20 11.500 29| 2.70 10.400 44| 13.60 46.300
55 |Alessio Corda Be [ l| 2007 |Belgien 3.70 11.200 16 4.0013.250 4|3.80 11,500 292.50 10.000 49 | 14.00 45.950
56 |Nick Reuling ZTv \ 2008 [TV Biilach 2.60 10.100 40(3.20 11.650 18 3.5011.000 383.30 11.900 10| 12.60 44.650
57 |Kilan Van der Aa Be [ l| 2005 |Belgien 480 13.000 2 4,10 10.700 45420 12,500 4|13.10 36.200
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./16- Apl‘il 2023

PROGRAMM 6
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein @ @ Total
1 |Ivan Brunello T M i 2002 |Ares 5.2013.550 3(5.2013.300 2(4.7012.250 14]5.2013.900 6|5.50 14.000 1(5.2013.750 1]31.00 80.750| *
2 [Tim Randegger v \ 2000 [TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen 5.4013.100 5|4.8013.200 3|4.7012.750 6]5.2014.150 3]4.8013.500 5]5.5013.700 2]30.40 80.400| *
3 |Alexander Kunz pE EEE| 7003 |Deutschland 5.60 14,400 1]3.8010.900 16]4.70 13.750 1]5.20 14.250 2]5.20 14.000 1]5.0012.700 8]29.50 80.000| *
4 |Dominic Tamsel TV \ 2000 [TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen 4.90 13.050 7[5.8013.150 5[4.6013.650 3|4.0012.800 12|5.80 14.000 1|5.4012.150 11|30.50 78.800| *
5 [Shun Petit Mc ™| 4998 |Monaco 5.0013.100 5/3.7011.350 13]4.20 12.400 11]4.80 13.900 6]5.3013.700 4]4.7013.050 3|27.70 77.500| *
6 |Valentin Zapf pe M| 2002 |Deutschland 5.2013.950 2(3.9011.000 154.40 12.200 16|4.80 14.100 4]5.4013.500 5|4.60 11.550 15(28.30 76.300| *
7 |Kevin Crovetto Mc ™ 1992 |Monaco 4.4012.700 10(3.50 12.150 9|3.90 12.400 114.40 13.250 94.0012.750 8|4.3013.000 4|24.50 76.250| *
8 (Lorenzo Bonicelli T M i 2002 | Ghislanzoni GAL 5.3012.900 8|5.9011.850 10(4.9012.700 7|5.2014.750 1|5.3011.150 15(5.2012.850 6]31.80 76.200| *
9 |Yureck Van Eetvelt Be [ B| 1997 |Belgien 430 12.150 12|4.90 11.800 11{5.00 13.700 2|4.0013.150 10{3.90 12.850 7|4.0012.400 ¢|26.10 76.050( *
10 (Linus Mikschl pe HEEE| 1997 |Deutschland 3.4012.050 13 4.50 13.200 3(3.80 12.550 9]4.0012.750 13|3.50 12.250 10(3.80 12.950 5]23.00 75.750| *
11 (Paul Schmélzer AT : 2003 | Osterreich 5.00 12,900 8[4.2012.250 8(4.0012.250 14]4.80 14.100 4|4.00 10.850 16(3.70 12.400 9|25.70 74.750
12 |Benjamin Pfyffer ZTv \ 2002 [TV Hegi/RLZ Zirich 4.50 11.300 14]5.10 12.350 7|4.4013.000 5(4.00 13.400 8|3.80 10.850 16|4.40 11.900 13|26.20 72.800
13 [Timo Rister pE EEE| 7000 |Deutschland 4.3012.500 11(4.1011.100 14]3.80 12.350 13| 4.40 13.150 10 3.80 12.200 11]4.60 10.650 17|25.00 71.950
14 |Martin Miggitsch AT : 2003 | Osterreich 5.00 11.050 16]4.50 9.750 17]4.30 11.450 184.80 12.000 15]3.90 11.600 13|3.50 11.600 14 26.00 67.450
15 |Alexander Pfaffenbauer AT : 2004 | Osterreich 4.1011.150 15 3.60 11.750 17| 4.40 12.750 13{3.70 11.500 14]3.50 10.900 16 | 19.30 58.050
16 |Kilian Schmitt SGTV g 2004 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz 5.00 10.750 17[4.60 9.400 18(3.90 12.600 8 4.4012.100 12]4.60 12.800 7(22.50 57.650
17 |Hugo Villeneuve mc Sl 5004 |Monaco 4.60 12.550 6]4.10 12.450 10 3.9012.700 9(3.7012.100 12| 16.30 49.800
18 |Daniel Zander AT : 2000 | Osterreich 5.3013.350 4 5.1013.150 4 10.40 26.500
19 |Lilian Piotte Mc ™| 4998 |Monaco 4.70 13.500 1]0.00 0.000 19 470 13.500
20 |Jacob Lindlbauer AT : 1997 | Osterreich 5.1011.500 12 5.10 11.500
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15-/16- April 2023

PROGRAMM 6 U18 GERATEFINAL || ||
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Kyano Schepers Be [ l| 2006 |Belgien 4.60 8.550 13.150
2 |Luis Lenhart pE EEE| 7006 |Deutschland 3.90 8.950 12.850
3 |Lorenzo Aymes Mc ™| 5005 |Monaco 4.30 8.400 12.700
4 |Vincent Lindpointner AT i 2006 | Osterreich 3.60 8.850 12.450
5 Florian Keller SGTV g 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz 3.60 8.750 12.350
6 |Mert Oztiirk pE EEE| 7006 |Deutschland 4.30 7.450 11.750
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG

April 15th / 16th, 2023 15./ 16_ April 2023
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Fabio Maccotta T N i 2005 | Ginnastica Sampietrina 4.40 8.650 13.050
2 |Vincent Lindpointner AT | 2006 [Osterreich 4.30 8.450 12.750
3 |Lorenzo Aymes Mc ™| 5005 |Monaco 4.60 8.050 0.10 12.550
4 |Kyano Schepers Be [ l| 2006 |Belgien 4.60 7.900 12.500
5 |Luis Lenhart pE [ 2006 |Deutschland 4.20 8.100 12.300
6 Florian Keller SGTV g 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz 4.40 7.600 12.000

%

SternGarage.ch
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15-/16- April 2023

PROGRAMM 6 U18 GERATEFINAL M
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Kilan Van der Aa Be [ l| 2005 |Belgien 4.20 8.550 12.750
2 [Carlo Riesco TV \ 2006 [TV Wadenswil 3.90 8.750 12.650
3 |Dario Van Moorleghem Be W M| 2005 |Belgien 3.70 8.800 12.500
4 |Mert Oztiirk pE EEE| 7006 |Deutschland 3.90 8.600 12.500
5 |Vincent Lindpointner AT i 2006 | Osterreich 3.50 8.800 12.300
6 Florian Keller SGTV g 2006 SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz 3.50 8.500 12.000

%

SternGarage.ch
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15-/16- April 2023

PROGRAMM 6 GERATEFINAL || ||
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 | Shun Petit mMc ™| 4998 |Monaco 5.30 8.650 13.950
2 |Alexander Kunz pE EEE| 2003 |Deutschland 5.30 8.600 13.900
3 |Kevin Crovetto mMc "1 4992 |Monaco 4.00 8.700 12,700
4 |Valentin Zapf pe B 5002 |Deutschland 5.40 7.300 12.700
5 |Yureck Van Eetvelt B [ M| 1997 |Belgien 3.90 8.300 12.200

%

SternGarage.ch
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15-/16- April 2023

PROGRAMM 6 GERATEFINAL .
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Valentin Zapf pe B 5002 |Deutschland 5.10 8.350 0.10 13.350
2 |Alexander Kunz pE EEE| 2003 |Deutschland 5.50 7.300 12.800
3 |Daniel Zander AT i 2000 | Osterreich 5.30 7.050 12.350
4 |Kevin Crovetto MC " 4992 |Monaco 4.40 7.950 0.10 12,250
5 [Shun Petit mMc ™| 4998 |Monaco 5.00 6.450 0.10 11.350

SternGarage.ch
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26th Rheintalcup
Gymnastics

26. Rheintalcup 2023
Widnau Widnau SG
April 15th / 16th, 2023 15-/16- April 2023

PROGRAMM 6 GERATEFINAL /|\ /|\
Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein D-Note E-Note Penalty Endnote
1 |Linus Mikschl pE EEE| 1997 |Deutschland 3.80 8.900 12,700
2 [Kevin Crovetto MC " 4992 |Monaco 4.20 8.450 12.650
3 | Shun Petit mMC ™| 4998 |Monaco 4.80 7.750 12,550
4 |Alexander Kunz pE EEE| 2003 |Deutschland 4.60 7.650 12.250
5 |Yureck Van Eetvelt B [ M| 1997 |Belgien 3.80 7.500 11.300

%

SternGarage.ch
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